
 
 

Executive Board Name Email Phone 

President Miki Thomas kingsleyhspres@gmail.com 630-355-0642 

Vice President Stephanie Simmons kingsleyhsvp1@gmail.com 630-768-4827 

Treasurer Kelly Llewellyn kingsleyhstreas@gmail.com 630-995-3553 

Secretary Steve Schnack kingsleyhssecr@gmail.com 630-305-3047 

 

Committee Committee Chair Email Phone 

5th Grade Rep Lisa Bern 
Laura Smetters 

lisabern@comcast.net 
laura_smetters@yahoo.com 

630-915-5737 
630-788-7970 

Bake Sale Kelly Llewellyn kelly.a.llewellyn@gmail.com 630-995-3553 

Book Fair Miki Thomas 
Annie Heinze 

mikit29@yahoo.com 630-355-0642 

Classroom Parties Stephanie Simmons 
Anne Sedore 

sms2212@wowway.com 
annebethsedore@gmail.com 

630-768-4827 
630-600-7958 

Consumer Rewards  Bridget Hayes charitynaf@yahoo.com  

Dining Out Days Chris Heinen 
Anne Sedore 

cheinen2@yahoo.com 
annebethsedore@gmail.com 

630-379-6846 
630-600-7958 

Family Connections Katherine Schnack  
Steve Schnack 

kat.schnack@gmail.com 
soschnack@gmail.com 

630-305-3047 

Family Fun Friday Chris Heinen cheinen2@yahoo.com 630-379-6846 

Field Day Annette Holt 
Dona Trejo 

antiheroineholt@gmail.com 
trejodona@hotmail.com 

736-360-1038 
630-536-9671 

Flower Sale Stephanie Simmons sms2212@wowway.com 630-768-4827 

Holiday Store Sue Vorderer 
Rebecca Kocelko-Dudley 

sueav@comcast.net 
rakocelko@gmail.com 

708-945-5496 
815-954-5608 

Ice Cream Social Stacey Saccamenno 
Dianne Kremidas 

stacey.saccameno@gmail.com 
dianne@magicfoundation.org 

773-610-9272 

Manna Gift Card                                  Debbie Erives swimmie0306@yahoo.com 630-450-0072 

Running of the Knights Wendy Goettsch 
Miki Thomas 

wgoettsch@hotmail.com 
mikit29@yahoo.com 

630-946-6673 
630-355-0642 

SFCP Becca Collins rlcol@sbcglobal.net 630-369-0880 

Spirit Wear Rachel Schneider 
Kelly Llewellyn 
Look for additional co-chair 

255rachel@gmail.com 
kelly.a.llewellyn@gmail.com 

630-862-5542 

Square 1 Art    

Staff Appreciation Amy Armstrong amymaearmstrong@hotmail.com 630-400-0858 

Supply Packets Katherine Schnack  
Steve Schnack 

kat.schnack@gmail.com 
soschnack@gmail.com 

630-305-3047 

Yearbook Tracey Collins 
Rachel Schneider 

century931@sbcglobal.net 
255rachel@gmail.com 

630-643-0023 
630-862-5542 

  

Running of the Knights 
Subcommittee Chairs 

 
Subcommittee Chair 

 
Email 

 
Telephone 

Cheer Tent Anne Sedore annebethsedore@gmail.com 630-600-7958 

Decorations    

Food    

Raffle/Silent Auction    

Registration Miki Thomas mikit29@yahoo.com 630-355-0642 

Sponsorships    
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